
Student Support Services - Westville Campus
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Registered students can access free, confidential counselling
https://aessupport.ukzn.ac.za/

 TO MAKE COUNSELLING APPOINTMENT ONLINE:
caes-ukzn.bookem.com

TOLL-FREE LINE: Please dial 0800 800 017  
Mon- Fri   between 8am and 4.30pm 

 ACADEMIC DEVELOPMENT OFFICERS (ADO) 
Agriculture, Earth & Environmental Sciences and Chemistry & Physics:     
   Rogerant Tshibangu (tshibangur@ukzn.ac.za)

Life Sciences  
   Boby Varghese (varghese@ukzn.ac.za)

Mathematics, Statistics & Computer Sciences:  
   Dalia Varghese (varghesed@ukzn.ac.za)

Submitting Forms to College Office: Sciencewst@ukzn.ac.za 

Student Permits to return: StudentPermit@ukzn.ac.za
Details regarding registration: https://caes.ukzn.ac.za/registration/
Admin office: Mr Sihle Siyanda Khuzwayo: khuzwayoss@ukzn.ac.za 

INSPIRING GREATNESS

You can also contact us on aessupport@ukzn.ac.za  
if you have queries about our counselling services

or contact one of the Westville CAES SSS Counsellors
Kike Adewusi: Adewusi@ukzn.ac.za

Ronelle Msomi: Msomir1@ukzn.ac.za
Nokwe Mbatha: MbathaN2@ukzn.ac.za

CONNECT WITH US VIA SOCIAL MEDIA:

           https://www.facebook.com/UKZNCAES.SSS/

Handle: caes_studentsupportservices
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